1 of 14
Biomedical
Sensor Systems
Biomedical Sensor Systems
Laboratory
Laboratory Tutorial: Oscillation Measurement
 Place: BMT02002, Stremayrgasse 16, 2.OG
 Supervised by: Christian Baumgartner, Theresa Rienmüller, Sonja Langthaler

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping
LM224D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM224DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM224DTB TSSOP–14 –25° to +85°C 96 Units/Rail
LM224DTBR2 TSSOP–14
5 o 85 C
2500 Tape & Reel
LM224N PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
LM324D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM324DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324DTB TSSOP–14 96 Units/Rail
LM324DTBR2 TSSOP–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324N PDIP–14
0° to +70°C
25 Units/Rail
LM324AD SO–14
0° to +70°C
55 Units/Rail
LM324ADR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324ADTB TSSOP–14 96 Units/Rail
LM324ADTBR2 TSSOP–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324AN PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
LM2902D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM2902DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902DTB TSSOP–14 –40° to +105°C 96 Units/Rail
LM2902DTBR2 TSSOP–14
0 o 05 C
2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902N PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
LM2902VD SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM2902VDR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902VDTB TSSOP–14
40° to +125°C
96 Units/Rail
LM2902VDTBR2 TSSOP–14
–40° to +125°C
2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902VN PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
NCV2902DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324, LM324A, LM224, LM 2902, LM2902V, NCV2902
10